

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1955/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2007 in CRLMA No. 13045/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DEVABHAI JIVANBHAI BHARWARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of the impugned order and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) No. 1996 of 2007

(With appln. For stay and With office report)

Date: 07/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Mahima C. Shroff, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv. for

Mr. P.H. Parekh, & Co.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Miss Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhanian, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master